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Branca Ord. Nome e Cognome Laurea Spec.ne Punti 

ALTRE PROFESSIONALITA SANITARIE 
PSICOLOGI SPECIALIZZAZIONE 
PSICOLOGIA 

1 MAZZARELLA MARIA 30/10/2009 17/11/2017 9.585 

2 GUSMEROLI LAURA 20/02/2001 20/11/2007 9 

3 ERBA GERMANA 07/03/2003 07/03/2009 9 

4 ADAMI NICOLE ANNA 01/10/2011 30/06/2018 9 

5 SCOGNAMIGLIO ANTONIO 16/07/2013 19/12/2019 9 

6 NUCERA ELISABETTA 25/10/2012 19/12/2020 9 

7 BELLINI SILVIA 05/04/2011 18/12/2021 9 

8 BRAVI MATTEA 09/07/2018 05/12/2023 9 

9 MAZZOLENI ELGA 31/10/2002 06/10/2012 8 

10 OPRANDI ARIANNA 05/07/2004 02/12/2015 8 

11 GIACOMELLI SANTINA 02/12/2003 17/12/2017 8 

12 VENTURA MARIANGELA 22/09/2014 28/10/2021 8 

13 GRITTI NORMA 05/11/2009 19/12/2017 7 

14 ACONE ROBERTA 15/07/2014 08/04/2020 7 

15 FERRARO CARLA 08/03/2005 19/09/2021 7 

16 MARCHESI VERONICA 28/10/2008 22/11/2014 6 

17 MAFFEIS ELISABETTA 05/12/2008 08/10/2016 6 

18 MARCONI ROBERTA 10/11/1997 18/02/2005 5 

19 
DEL MONACO 
GIUSEPPINA 

10/12/1998 16/03/2007 5 

20 BARACHETTI CRISTINA 21/02/2003 29/06/2012 5 

21 TURSI SABRINA 10/03/2010 15/12/2015 5 

22 GATTI VALENTINA 25/09/2009 23/11/2018 5 

23 PRIGNACCA AZZURRA 14/07/2012 24/01/2019 5 

24 MILESI MAURA 30/06/2011 08/11/2019 5 

25 VITIELLO ELIANA 03/03/2014 16/06/2020 5 

26 COSTENARO MARCO 02/10/2012 17/06/2020 5 

27 MICHELINI ELISABETTA 12/09/2013 14/11/2022 5 

28 CHITO' ERICA 12/02/2006 15/04/2023 5 

29 MANGILI PAOLA 22/02/2000 17/02/2007 3 
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ALTRE PROFESSIONALITA SANITARIE 
PSICOLOGI SPECIALIZZAZIONE 
PSICOLOGIA 

30 CATTANEO ENEA 04/04/2013 19/01/2022 3 

ALTRE PROFESSIONALITA SANITARIE 
PSICOLOGI SPECIALIZZAZIONE 
PSICOTERAPIA 

1 SCOGNAMIGLIO ANTONIO 16/07/2013 19/12/2019 9.687 

2 GUSMEROLI LAURA 20/02/2001 20/11/2007 9 

3 ERBA GERMANA 07/03/2003 07/03/2009 9 

4 PIVANTI LORENZO 24/01/2005 28/03/2011 9 

5 PAGANELLI ALESSIA 07/09/2010 27/06/2015 9 

6 ACCARDO VIVIAN 22/10/2009 14/11/2015 9 

7 
MICELI CLAUDIA ROSALIA 
TINDARA 

10/03/2006 29/01/2016 9 

8 MAZZARELLA MARIA 30/10/2009 17/11/2017 9 

9 ADAMI NICOLE ANNA 01/10/2011 30/06/2018 9 

10 NUCERA ELISABETTA 25/10/2012 19/12/2020 9 

11 BELLINI SILVIA 05/04/2011 18/12/2021 9 

12 BRAVI MATTEA 09/07/2018 05/12/2023 9 

13 VILLANTI VERUSCHKA 10/07/2001 25/10/2008 8 

14 ZOBOLI ELISA 22/06/2004 22/11/2011 8 

15 MAZZOLENI ELGA 31/10/2002 06/10/2012 8 

16 MAURO MARZIA 15/02/2008 30/11/2014 8 

17 OPRANDI ARIANNA 05/07/2004 02/12/2015 8 

18 GIACOMELLI SANTINA 02/12/2003 17/12/2017 8 

19 MUSI ELISABETTA 10/03/2015 20/12/2018 8 

20 FERRARELLO ELENA 24/09/2013 12/04/2019 8 

21 MOROSINI FRANCESCA 10/07/2012 28/09/2019 8 

22 CRIMELLA VALENTINA 25/03/2014 30/09/2019 8 

23 VENTURA MARIANGELA 22/09/2014 28/10/2021 8 

24 CEREDA VIVIANA 25/03/2014 10/12/2021 8 

25 CANDELIERI IRENE 21/10/2015 02/07/2022 8 

26 LESMO FRANCESCA 28/06/2010 24/11/2015 7 

27 VINCI SALVATORE 17/07/2008 02/11/2016 7 

28 GRITTI NORMA 05/11/2009 19/12/2017 7 
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ALTRE PROFESSIONALITA SANITARIE 
PSICOLOGI SPECIALIZZAZIONE 
PSICOTERAPIA 

29 ACONE ROBERTA 15/07/2014 08/04/2020 7 

30 RAVELLI ROBERTA 24/03/2014 17/06/2020 7 

31 
MERANTE CRITELLI 
EMILIA ADA 

01/12/2015 03/07/2021 7 

32 VERTUA VIVIANA 15/07/2003 14/11/2011 6 

33 MARCHESI VERONICA 28/10/2008 22/11/2014 6 

34 MAFFEIS ELISABETTA 05/12/2008 08/10/2016 6 

35 
GUSBERTI CAZZANI 
FEDERICA SVEVA 

17/03/2014 30/05/2019 6 

36 MARCHESE LUCIA 23/06/2005 21/05/2022 6 

37 MARCONI ROBERTA 10/11/1997 18/02/2005 5 

38 GHIANI BARBARA 12/03/2002 04/12/2007 5 

39 
PIAZZALUNGA PATRIZIA 
CAMILLA 

27/02/2008 12/12/2012 5 

40 GATTI VALENTINA 25/09/2009 23/11/2018 5 

41 PALMINTERI IVANA 25/09/2012 01/12/2018 5 

42 PETRIGLIANO ROSSELLA 09/12/2008 05/04/2019 5 

43 MILESI MAURA 30/06/2011 08/11/2019 5 

44 VITIELLO ELIANA 03/03/2014 16/06/2020 5 

45 COSTENARO MARCO 02/10/2012 17/06/2020 5 

46 ALBANI MARIANNA 05/04/2011 24/03/2022 5 

47 MICHELINI ELISABETTA 12/09/2013 14/11/2022 5 

48 CHITO' ERICA 12/02/2006 15/04/2023 5 

49 AMATO LUCA 10/07/2014 15/04/2023 5 

50 CARCANI ANISA 25/09/2013 30/09/2023 5 

51 MANGILI PAOLA 22/02/2000 17/02/2007 3 

52 MAGGIONI PAOLA 14/11/2000 21/03/2010 3 

53 BERTULETTI SILVIA 08/07/2013 18/07/2020 3 

54 CATTANEO ENEA 04/04/2013 19/01/2022 3 

GRADUATORIA BIOLOGI 1 LIGUORI LUCIA 25/10/2007 13/09/2012 6 

2 SCARLATA GIUSEPPE 
GUIDO MARIA 

21/03/2018 14/09/2022 6 


